
 Fee Deadline Tuesday, January 21, 2020  (4:00 PM in person, 11:59 PM Online)

PRIORITY DATE GROUP

Monday, December 2, 2019
VETERANS/PRESIDENTIAL/DPRC/CA PROMISE/FOSTER YOUTH/TRIO/SPECIAL EOP/DPRC  

NOTETAKERS/ATHLETES/IF/IT/WT/UCSFJD/ITS 
SA/COSE/ASI/SOS/HOUS/SCBG/FORENS/SOAR/BUILD/2nd Semester FTF/GRADUATES

Tuesday, December 3, 2019 2nd Semester FTF/GRADUATES/SENIORS
Wednesday, December 4, 2019 GRADUATES/SENIORS
Thursday, December 5, 2019 SENIORS/JUNIORS
Friday, December 6, 2019 JUNIORS
Monday, December 9, 2019 SOPHOMORES
Tuesday, December 10, 2019 SOPHOMORES
Wednesday, December 11, 2019 FRESHMEN
Thursday, December 12, 2019 FRESHMEN/2ND BA/Fee Waivers
Friday, December 13, 2019 No Appointment Enrollment Adjustment Period for Students with Appointments

Saturday, December 14, 2019 – 
Friday, January 17, 2020 Graduate Students

Saturday, January 25 - Sunday, 
January 26

Undergraduate Students who did not sign up for orientation

PRIORITY DATE GROUP
Thursday, December 19, 2019
Wednesday, January 8, 2020 – 
Friday, January 10, 2020
Monday, January 13, 2020

Undergraduates who have signed up for orientation

PRIORITY DATE GROUP
Wednesday, January 22, 2020 Orientation Registration for New Undergraduate F1 visa International Students

Saturday, January 25 - Sunday, 
January 26

Continuing and Newly Admitted Students

OIP REGISTRATION

OPEN REGISTRATION

Spring 2020 PRIORITY REGISTRATION SCHEDULE

FIRST PRIORITY REGISTRATION
Continuing Students and Newly Admitted Graduates

ORIENTATION REGISTRATION

NEWLY ADMITTED STUDENT REGISTRATION
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